
Ergebnisse



Ergebnis Vorrunde - Damen

Titelverteidigerin: 

Start-Nr. Land Land/Union Starterin Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Summe Holz
3 D Niedersachsen Karin Deyerling 116 4 112 4 112 4 111 3 114 4 109 2 108 3 114 4 28 896
1 DK Kopenhagen Brigitte Kreutzfeld 111 3 106 2 110 3 115 4 111 3 113 4 108 3 101 2 24 875
2 D Bremen Bianca Werner 109 2 109 3 109 2 110 2 111 3 113 4 109 4 109 3 23 879
4 DK Fünen Ea Saxtorff 102 1 106 2 106 1 91 1 95 1 89 1 97 1 93 1 9 779

5 D Deutschland Claudia Lipka 118 4 112 4 113 4 111 2 112 4 113 4 111 4 107 2 28 897
7 D Schleswig-Holstein Nicola Frahm 114 3 109 2 111 3 114 3 110 3 111 3 106 3 113 4 24 888
6 DK Dänemark Heidi Poulsen 107 2 110 3 108 2 117 4 108 2 108 2 106 3 110 3 21 874
8 P Polen gnieszka Gorzelancz 104 1 103 1 108 2 99 1 108 2 86 1 103 1 101 1 10 812

10 D Berlin Simone Zander 112 3 110 4 107 1 109 3 114 4 107 2 109 4 110 3 24 878
12 DK Jütland Jette Stougaard 105 1 104 1 114 4 111 4 111 3 107 2 103 2 113 4 21 868
11 DK Seeland Christina Sörensen 113 4 107 2 113 3 96 1 107 2 114 4 98 1 110 3 20 858
9 D Sachsen-Anhalt Denise Witschel 108 2 110 4 109 2 105 2 105 1 109 3 108 3 102 1 18 856

14 D Hamburg Christiane Gebauer 112 2 111 2 113 4 110 4 115 3 107 1 116 4 115 4 24 899
13 D Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Anja Vanselow 117 4 116 4 109 3 106 1 111 2 113 4 110 3 112 2 23 894
15 D Brandenburg Kathrin Wegner 112 2 113 3 105 1 110 4 116 4 111 3 110 3 114 3 23 891
16 D Sachsen-Anhalt Nancy Prievenau 115 3 102 1 108 2 107 2 109 1 110 2 110 3 112 2 16 873

17 D Deutschland Martina Buck 117 4 111 4 110 2 114 4 112 4 116 4 116 4 114 4 30 910
20 DK Dänemark Dorthe Iversen 114 3 108 2 118 4 111 2 107 1 112 2 111 3 110 2 19 891
19 D Hamburg Kirsten Ruge 108 1 111 4 109 1 113 3 111 3 113 3 107 1 113 3 19 885
18 DK Kopenhagen Alice Gad 111 2 104 1 113 3 110 1 108 2 105 1 109 2 109 1 13 869

21 D Berlin Petra Jacobs 115 4 114 4 108 2 110 4 114 4 106 2 117 4 106 3 27 890
24 D Brandenburg Marlen Soost 107 3 109 2 109 3 109 3 108 2 111 4 111 3 110 4 24 874
23 DK Seeland Bente Wiinberg 103 1 110 3 113 4 109 3 109 3 109 3 105 2 102 2 21 860
22 P Polen Krystyna Jechura 105 2 107 1 104 1 101 1 105 1 100 1 104 1 98 1 9 824

26 D Bremen Simone Grziwa 111 3 111 3 113 3 115 4 109 2 113 4 114 4 113 3 26 899
28 D Niedersachsen Alexandra Tute 105 1 110 2 114 4 114 3 116 4 112 3 109 2 118 4 23 898
27 DK Fünen Lykke Sörensen 112 4 110 2 106 2 109 2 113 3 112 3 111 3 107 2 21 880
25 D Schleswig-Holstein Sabine Nissen 107 2 114 4 106 2 107 1 103 1 107 1 106 1 107 2 14 857

29 D Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Catharina Kasten 112 3 114 4 105 1 112 2 115 4 114 4 111 3 109 3 24 892
30 DK Jütland Anette Obbekjär 108 1 107 1 112 4 117 4 114 3 109 2 113 4 109 3 22 889
32 D Schleswig-Holstein Claudia Oldenburg 115 4 111 2 108 3 113 3 112 2 108 1 107 2 113 4 21 887
31 DK Dänemark Henriette Dahl 110 2 114 4 106 2 108 1 109 1 110 3 103 1 107 1 15 867

33 D Bremen Anke Eisenmenger 114 4 113 4 110 4 110 4 110 3 107 4 110 3 108 2 28 882
36 DK Kopenhagen Ena Bergholz 114 4 109 3 108 2 106 2 111 4 105 2 111 4 114 4 25 878
34 D Niedersachsen Sandra Lohmann 109 2 109 3 109 3 108 3 107 2 107 4 110 3 114 4 24 873
35 P Polen Maria Michalowska 84 1 106 1 92 1 102 1 98 1 104 1 103 1 102 1 8 791

39 D Deutschland Kristina Bubert 114 4 117 4 114 4 111 3 115 4 115 3 111 3 113 4 29 910
37 D Berlin Janina Karkhoff 114 4 112 3 111 3 115 4 110 3 117 4 113 4 109 2 27 901
40 DK Fünen Hanna Rask 107 2 100 2 111 3 110 2 108 2 107 2 109 2 107 1 16 859
38 DK Seeland Lene Hansen 106 1 99 1 106 1 110 2 106 1 106 1 102 1 110 3 11 845

43 D Hamburg Martina Michael 114 4 113 4 112 4 111 3 112 4 106 2 107 2 108 3 26 883
42 D Brandenburg Regine Loewer 114 4 113 4 106 2 113 4 109 3 97 1 111 3 105 1 22 868
44 DK Jütland Marianne Jensen 113 2 111 2 108 3 110 2 106 1 113 4 107 2 117 4 20 885
41 D Sachsen-Anhalt Manuela Brückner 106 1 104 1 105 1 103 1 108 2 113 4 113 4 106 2 16 858
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Ergebnis Vorrunde - Herren

Titelverteidiger:

Start-Nr. Land Land/Union Starterin Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Summe Holz

1 D Brandenburg Frank Wilke 110 3 117 4 111 3 114 4 109 2 112 2 110 3 114 4 25 897
3 D Sachsen-Anhalt Heinz Brückner 107 1 104 1 110 2 111 3 110 3 116 4 108 2 111 3 19 877
4 D Niedersachsen Ralf Schmidt 112 4 112 3 114 4 109 2 106 1 110 1 108 2 110 2 19 881
2 D cklenburg-Vorpomme Steffen Mathia 109 2 108 2 108 1 106 1 113 4 113 3 111 4 106 1 18 874

7 D Deutschland Jens Kohlenberg 110 2 111 3 114 4 111 3 116 4 118 4 113 4 107 1 25 900
8 DK Kopenhagen Michael Andersen 115 4 107 1 108 2 107 2 112 2 116 3 112 2 113 4 20 890
5 D Hamburg Oliver Kovacevic 114 3 118 4 107 1 112 4 115 3 114 1 109 1 109 2 19 898
6 DK Dänemark Kurt Halvorsen 109 1 110 2 112 3 106 1 109 1 115 2 113 4 111 3 17 885

9 D Schleswig-Holstein Alexander Eggers 114 4 114 4 120 4 112 3 111 2 114 4 110 2 113 4 27 908
10 D Berlin Peter Kowal 114 4 114 4 104 2 114 4 112 3 110 2 112 3 111 2 24 891
11 DK Jütland Tonny Jensen 106 2 112 2 111 3 109 1 113 4 114 4 113 4 112 3 23 890
12 P Polen Rafal Wachowiak 100 1 100 1 97 1 112 3 104 1 106 1 91 1 103 1 10 813

13 DK Seeland Henning Poulsen 110 4 110 4 112 2 107 2 111 3 111 4 108 2 112 4 25 881
14 D Bremen Manfred Thoden 109 3 109 3 114 4 110 3 101 1 111 4 110 4 108 3 25 872
16 DK Jütland Carsten Nielsen 105 2 106 1 113 3 111 4 114 4 107 2 110 4 102 1 21 868
15 DK Fünen Steffen V. Jensen 101 1 107 2 109 1 105 1 110 2 106 1 101 1 106 2 11 845

17 D cklenburg-Vorpomme Michael Heerkloß 114 3 113 4 114 4 111 3 114 3 110 3 109 2 107 2 24 892
19 DK Kopenhagen Jörgen Risnäs 107 1 108 2 111 3 112 4 111 2 113 4 112 4 113 4 24 887
18 D Sachsen-Anhalt Rainer Schuldes 117 4 110 3 111 3 103 1 111 2 101 1 110 3 113 4 21 876
20 D Brandenburg Alexander Wolski 109 2 105 1 111 3 105 2 117 4 110 3 109 2 103 1 18 869

22 D Schleswig-Holstein Roger Dieckmann 112 2 114 4 114 4 114 4 113 3 109 1 117 4 115 4 26 908
24 DK Dänemark Bent Ole Gad 114 4 109 2 113 3 113 3 114 4 112 4 114 3 111 3 26 900
21 D Niedersachsen Robert Neumann 114 4 113 3 106 1 106 1 108 1 110 2 112 2 109 2 16 878
23 D Berlin Martin Preugschat 108 1 107 1 111 2 109 2 113 3 111 3 110 1 108 1 14 877

28 D cklenburg-Vorpomme Sven Wiesener 112 2 114 3 116 4 118 4 112 3 111 3 115 4 117 4 27 915
27 D Deutschland Jörg Storsberg 110 1 118 4 115 3 113 2 113 4 115 4 113 2 112 3 23 909
26 D Hamburg Jochen Kählert 113 4 114 3 111 2 115 3 107 2 105 2 114 3 109 2 21 888
25 P Polen Tadeusz Szurmant 113 4 112 1 106 1 105 1 105 1 104 1 110 1 109 2 12 864

29 D Brandenburg Tino Brinkmann 111 4 112 4 110 2 114 4 111 4 112 3 112 4 105 1 26 887
32 D Bremen UweTrenke 109 2 108 3 111 3 111 3 110 2 113 4 112 4 112 3 24 886
30 DK Kopenhagen Uffe Espensen 108 1 107 2 113 4 111 3 106 1 111 2 111 2 113 4 19 880
31 DK Fünen Martin Vilhelmsen 111 4 104 1 109 1 109 1 111 4 108 1 111 2 110 2 16 873

33 DK Dänemark Gunnar Nielsen 112 3 114 4 109 2 116 4 112 4 108 2 114 4 112 3 26 897
34 DK Jütland John Jensen 114 4 110 3 112 3 108 2 111 2 112 4 110 2 115 4 24 892
36 D Niedersachsen Thomas Rudolph 110 2 109 2 113 4 110 3 112 4 109 3 111 3 109 2 23 883
35 D Sachsen-Anhalt Matthias Nerlich 108 1 100 1 106 1 106 1 109 1 103 1 109 1 102 1 8 843

37 D Schleswig-Holstein Kai Ludorf 117 4 116 4 116 4 116 4 108 2 109 3 115 4 108 4 29 905
39 D Berlin Boris Kölpin 114 3 110 3 115 3 114 3 114 4 116 4 114 3 106 2 25 903
38 DK Seeland Troels Kelp 97 2 109 2 106 2 110 1 110 3 109 3 113 2 108 4 19 862
40 P Polen Andrzej Sienzak 97 2 100 1 101 1 111 2 106 1 99 1 99 1 103 1 10 816

42 D Deutschland André Franke 113 4 115 3 113 4 114 4 119 4 112 4 118 4 113 4 31 917
43 D Bremen Stephan Friese 111 3 106 2 102 2 107 2 110 3 106 2 114 3 109 2 19 865
41 DK Fünen Dani Ovesen 109 2 116 4 112 3 109 3 106 1 103 1 108 1 110 3 18 873
44 DK Seeland Sören Petersen 106 1 106 2 101 1 107 2 110 3 112 4 111 2 108 1 16 861
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Ergebnis Habfinale - Damen

Titelverteidigerin: 

Start-Nr. Land Land/Union Starterin Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Summe Holz

1 D Schleswig-Holstein Nicola Frahm 112 5 112 7 112 4 112 6 116 8 116 8 108 3 110 6 47 898

4 D Hamburg Christiane Gebauer 119 8 115 8 114 8 106 2 103 1 112 6 110 6 112 7 46 891

7 D Deutschland Martina Buck 114 7 112 7 114 8 108 4 114 5 111 4 116 8 108 3 46 897

3 D Bremen Simone Grziwa 113 6 112 7 114 8 113 7 111 4 112 6 106 2 100 1 41 881

8 D Berlin Petra Jacobs 112 5 106 2 110 2 114 8 116 8 113 7 110 6 106 2 40 887

5 D Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Catharina Kasten 107 2 109 3 108 1 107 3 116 8 109 3 114 7 109 5 32 879

2 DK Kopenhagen Brigitte Kreutzfeld 107 2 112 7 111 3 106 2 110 3 106 1 109 4 114 8 30 875

6 D Bremen Anke Eisenmenger 111 3 103 1 113 5 110 5 109 2 107 2 106 2 109 5 25 868

12 D Deutschland Kristina Bubert 110 5 117 8 112 6 112 6 111 2 115 8 112 6 112 6 47 901

15 D Niedersachsen Karin Deyerling 112 7 109 4 109 4 115 7 113 7 111 5 112 6 113 7 47 894

11 D Hamburg Martina Michael 108 3 111 6 107 2 117 8 113 7 113 7 112 6 112 6 45 893

10 D Berlin Simone Zander 116 8 110 5 113 7 111 5 112 4 110 1 113 8 111 3 41 896

14 D Deutschland Claudia Lippka 111 6 109 4 114 8 110 3 112 4 112 6 109 2 118 8 41 895

9 D Berlin Janina Karkhoff 110 5 113 7 109 4 108 2 114 8 111 5 106 1 112 6 38 883

13 DK Kopenhagen Ena Bergholz 107 1 106 1 110 5 107 1 113 7 111 5 113 8 110 2 30 877

16 D Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Petra Drefers 108 3 108 2 104 1 111 5 108 1 111 5 110 3 106 1 21 866
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Ergebnis Habfinale - Herren

Titelverteidiger: 

Start-Nr. Land Land/Union Starter Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Summe Holz

3 D Schleswig-Holstein Roger Dieckmann 116 8 114 7 117 8 117 8 113 5 114 6 117 8 115 8 58 923

8 D Deutschland André Franke 111 4 112 4 116 7 116 7 115 8 114 6 115 7 112 5 48 911

4 D Schleswig-Holstein Alexander Eggers 113 6 115 8 112 3 113 4 112 3 115 7 111 4 113 7 42 904

2 DK Dänemark Gunnar Nielsen 113 6 114 7 116 7 112 2 111 2 107 2 115 7 113 7 40 901

1 D Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Sven Wiesener 110 3 109 3 113 5 116 7 114 7 114 6 112 5 110 2 38 898

5 D Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Michael Heerkloß 114 7 109 3 110 2 115 5 114 7 110 3 111 4 112 5 36 895

7 D Brandenburg Tino Brinkmann 109 1 113 5 105 1 112 2 113 5 116 8 111 4 112 5 31 891

6 DK Seeland Henning Poulsen 110 3 106 1 113 5 113 4 109 1 105 1 110 1 105 1 17 871

16 DK Kopenhagen Jörgen Risnäs 113 6 111 5 112 3 108 1 118 8 117 8 114 7 114 8 46 907

14 D Brandenburg Frank Wilke 112 5 107 2 113 6 113 7 112 6 113 6 113 5 112 6 43 895

11 D Berlin Boris Kölpin 114 7 115 8 114 7 116 8 109 3 111 4 111 4 106 1 42 896

9 DK Dänemark Bent Ole Gad 115 8 105 1 113 6 111 4 113 7 115 7 108 2 113 7 42 893

15 D Schleswig-Holstein Kai Ludorf 110 2 112 7 115 8 110 3 111 4 110 3 114 7 110 4 38 892

10 D Hamburg Rainer Pagels 112 5 112 7 112 3 112 6 105 2 107 1 109 3 111 5 32 880

13 D Deutschland Jens Kohlenberg 111 3 110 3 113 6 110 3 105 2 109 2 115 8 110 4 31 883

12 D Bremen Manfred Thoden 105 1 111 5 108 1 112 6 112 6 113 6 107 1 109 2 28 877
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Finale - Damen
Titelverteidigerin: 

Platz Land Land/Union Starterin Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Summe A

1 D Schleswig-Holstein Nicola Frahm 111 4 109 2 111 3 105 1 112 3 105 1 116 4 116 4 22 5

2 D Deutschland Kristina Bubert 109 1 115 4 115 4 111 4 110 1 116 4 112 3 109 1 22 4

3 D Niedersachsen Karin Deyerling 111 4 111 3 109 2 110 3 112 3 110 2 107 1 111 2 20

4 D Hamburg Christiane Gebauer 110 2 107 1 107 1 108 2 113 4 112 3 109 2 112 3 18

Finale - Herren
Titelverteidiger: 

Start-Nr. Land Land/Union Starter Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Holz P Summe A

1 D Schleswig-Holstein Roger Dieckmann 111 2 113 3 117 4 115 3 113 4 118 4 116 4 111 4 28

2 DK Kopenhagen Jörgen Risnäs 114 4 116 4 112 3 111 2 105 1 102 1 112 3 110 3 21

3 D Deutschland André Franke 112 3 110 1 109 1 116 4 113 4 109 2 106 1 110 3 19

4 D Brandenburg Frank Wilke 108 1 112 2 112 3 110 1 111 2 114 3 108 2 109 1 15
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